



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 16/2020 with CRL.M.A. Nos. 408/2020 & 410/2020,
5552/2022

SH. SARANJEET SINGH Petitioner
Through: Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar &
Ms. Aishwarya Makhija,
Advocates.

versus

SMT. RANJIT KAUR & ORS. Respondents
Through: Mr. Vijay Kinger, Advocate for
R-1 & 3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

% **ORDER**
28.03.2022

The proceedings in the matter have been conducted through hybrid mode [physical and virtual hearing].

List on 18.04.2022.

Interim orders to continue.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

MARCH 28, 2022
'pv'

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)