



\$~24

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ CRL.REV.P. 16/2020 & CRL. M.A. 408/2020, 410/2020
& 5552/2022.

SH. SARANJEET SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar & Ms.
Ajune Singh, Advs.

versus

SMT. RANJIT KAUR & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Vijay K., Adv. for R-1
& 3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

19.12.2022

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.
2. List on 27.02.2023.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

DECEMBER 19, 2022

"SK"