



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 16/2020 & CRL.M.A. 408/2020 (stay), 410/2020 (delay)

SH. SARANJEET SINGH Petitioner
Through: Ms. Anupama Kaul, Advocate.

versus

SMT. RANJIT KAUR & ORS. Respondents
Through: Mr. Vijay Kinger, Mr. Ashwani Gehlot, Ms. Roopa Nagpal, Mr. Sumit Arora, Mr. Sanjay Verma, Mr. Aman Bhagat, Mr. Sidhantu Khokhar and Mr. Aditiya Verma, Advocates for R-1 and 3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER
13.05.2024

%

1. Amended memo of parties has been filed. The same is taken on record.
2. List for arguments on 17.09.2024.
3. Interim order(s) to continue.

AMIT SHARMA, J

MAY 13, 2024/sn

Click here to check corrigendum, if any