



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 16/2020 & CRL.M.A. 408/2020, CRL.M.A. 410/2020
SH. SARANJEET SINGHPetitioner

Through: Mr. Anupama Kaul, Advocate.

versus

SMT. RANJIT KAUR & ORS.Respondents
Through: Mr. Vijay Kinger, Ms. Roopa Nagpal
& Ms. Karishma, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
17.09.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 27th November 2024.

Interim order to continue, till the next date of hearing.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

SEPTEMBER 17, 2024

gs