



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 16/2020 & CRL.M.A. 408/2020 CRL.M.A. 410/2020
SH. SARANJEET SINGHPetitioner

Through: Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Advocate.

versus

SMT. RANJIT KAUR & ORS.Respondents
Through: Mr. Vijay Kingen, Mr. Ashwani
Gehlot and Ms. Roopa Nagpal,
Advocates for R-1&3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
03.02.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 28th April 2025.

Interim order to continue, till the next date of hearing.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

FEBRUARY 3, 2025

SS